Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ayodele Evanson - (807137) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.83
1:26.05
1:27.04
1:27.96
1:30.96
1:35.86
1:36.17
1:36.52
1:38.23
1:38.44
1:41.08
1:45.06

1:47.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.83
1:26.05
1:27.04
1:30.96
1:27.96
1:36.17
1:35.86
1:36.52
1:45.06

1:38.44
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

312
288
279
270
244
208
206
204
194
192
178
158
146

WA Pts

312
288
279
244
270
206
208
204
158
192

Round

Round

F

Date

23/04/16
07/02/15
21/09/14
10/05/14
20/07/14
22/09/13
20/10/13
14/07/13
07/10/12
21/10/112
12/05/12
1771112
19/11/11

Date

23/04/16
07/02/15
21/09/14
20/07/14
10/05/14
20/10/13
22/09/13
14/07/13
17/11/12
21/10/112

Meet

WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships

Wycombe Club Championships

Meet

WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Venue

Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Wycombe

Handy Cross

Venue

Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

B S *S B ¢S B V)

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:38.23 194 F 07/10/112 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3
1:41.08 178 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 3
1:47.83 146 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



