Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ayodele Evanson - (807137) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.83	312	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:26.05	288	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:27.04	279	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:27.96	270	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:30.96	244	Н	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:35.86	208	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:36.17	206	F	20/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:36.52	204	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:38.23	194	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:38.44	192	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:41.08	178	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
1:45.06	158	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:47.83	146	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.83	312	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:26.05	288	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:27.04	279	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:30.96	244	Н	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:27.96	270	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:36.17	206	F	20/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:35.86	208	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:36.52	204	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:45.06	158	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:38.44 yright 2024	192 4	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
1:38.23	194	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:41.08	178	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
1:47.83	146	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS